
2022-23 
 

  

 

Dependent 

Commuter 

 

  

 

  Independent 

On Campus 

Dependent 

Resid (A) 

APTS/ 

OAKWOOD/ 

Private Room 

On Campus 

Dependent 

Resid (B) 

DORMS/ 

Double RM 

 

GRAD 

PROGRAM 

(MBA/MCJ) 

 

Tuition & Fees 

(Comp fee)  

                          Total: 

9000 

1200 

           

10200 

9000 

           1200 

            

10200 

9000 

           1200 

            

10200 

9000 

           1200 

            

10200 

495 x hrs enrolled 

per semester 

 

9900/year 

Books & Supplies 

 

1500 1500 1500 1500 1000 

Room and Board 

 

2700 8700 10,000 8600 (included in 

Misc) 

Miscellaneous 

(Personal, living, loan 

fee, etc.) 

 

4700 8000 7500 7500 10900 

Transportation 

 

2500 2500 In Miscellaneous In Miscellaneous 1800 

TOTAL $21,600 $30,900 $29,200  $27,800 $23,600 
 

Tuition: $9000                           

Comp Fee: $1200/Year      *per hour rate if less than 12 hours $55                                                                                        

DORM: $8600                                                                                                        

APT: $10,000                                                                                                          

Private Dorm: $10,000                                                                                            

$375 per hour if not full time (1-11 credit hours) 

$430  overload fee per credit hour 


