2022-23

	Dependent Commuter	Independent	On Campus Dependent Resid (A) APTS/ OAKWOOD/ Private Room	On Campus Dependent Resid (B) DORMS/ Double RM	GRAD PROGRAM (MBA/MCJ)
Tuition & Fees	9000	9000	9000	9000	495 x hrs enrolled
(Comp fee)	1200	1200	1200	1200	per semester
Total:					
	10200	10200	10200	10200	9900/year
Books & Supplies	1500	1500	1500	1500	1000
Room and Board	2700	8700	10,000	8600	(included in Misc)
Miscellaneous (Personal, living, loan fee, etc.)	4700	8000	7500	7500	10900
Transportation	2500	2500	In Miscellaneous	In Miscellaneous	1800
TOTAL	\$21,600	\$30,900	\$29,200	\$27,800	\$23,600

Tuition: \$9000

Comp Fee: \$1200/Year *per hour rate if less than 12 hours \$55

DORM: \$8600

APT: \$10,000

Private Dorm: \$10,000

\$375 per hour if not full time (1-11 credit hours)

\$430 overload fee per credit hour